
PUT IN SCORES ONLY! DO NOT SORT! Par 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 35 36 71
Postion Player School Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN TOT (+/-) TIE

1 Connor Watson Macomb 9:00 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 42 41 83 12 F
2 Logan Nelson Dunlap 9:00 6 8 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 6 8 5 3 5 7 4 5 5 51 48 99 28 F
3 Charlie Roberts Springfield (H.S.) 9:00 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 5 7 7 5 4 5 46 46 92 21 F
4 Jake Lehr Champaign (Central) 9:00 6 7 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 8 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 49 49 98 27 F
5 Blaine Sutton Macomb 9:09 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 7 5 4 3 5 43 41 84 13 F
6 Cole Thierer Dunlap 9:09 5 5 6 5 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 5 45 41 86 15 F
7 Brian Becker Springfield (H.S.) 9:09 4 5 8 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 8 5 4 5 49 49 98 27 F
8 Evan Czys Champaign (Central) 9:09 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 6 45 48 93 22 F
9 Griffin Taylor Macomb 9:18 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 8 4 5 6 4 7 35 49 84 13 F

10 Jack Steinkoenig Dunlap 9:18 3 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 3 5 43 45 88 17 F
11 Austen Floyd Springfield (H.S.) 9:18 5 8 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 7 6 5 4 7 47 53 100 29 F
12 Charlie Cekander Champaign (Central) 9:18 9 7 6 5 5 4 4 6 8 6 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 10 54 54 108 37 F
13 Jack Lockard Macomb 9:27 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 41 43 84 13 F
14 Eli Lanser Dunlap 9:27 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 7 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 43 45 88 17 F
15 Jake Baldin Springfield (H.S.) 9:27 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 7 8 5 8 5 5 5 5 39 53 92 21 F
16 Cam Baker Champaign (Central) 9:27 4 4 7 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 9 5 5 4 42 48 90 19 F
17 Connor Hamm Macomb 9:36 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 41 39 80 9 F
18 Kyle Fairfield Dunlap 9:36 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 42 39 81 10 F
19 Joseph Crum Springfield (H.S.) 9:36 4 8 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 3 5 45 48 93 22 F
20 Wade Schacht Champaign (Central) 9:36 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 41 44 85 14 F
21 Braeden Duncan Macomb 9:45 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 32 39 71 0 F
22 Jack Cekander Dunlap 9:45 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 44 41 85 14 F
23 Peyton Woods Springfield (H.S.) 9:45 5 5 5 5 4 3 2 6 8 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 43 40 83 12 F
24 Justin McCoy Champaign (Central) 9:45 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 39 39 78 7 F
25 Ross Thompson Quincy (Notre Dame) 9:54 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 43 37 80 9 F
26 Rhett Bianchi Peoria (Notre Dame) 9:54 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 7 4 8 5 5 4 4 43 49 92 21 F
27 Trey Zappa Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 9:54 7 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 6 6 6 10 4 4 7 5 3 5 45 50 95 24 F
28 Jake Swartz Normal (University) 9:54 4 6 6 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 43 40 83 12 F
29 Sam Frericks Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:03 8 9 5 5 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 49 45 94 23 F
30 Gavin Smith Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:03 4 6 5 4 6 3 3 5 6 7 7 6 4 4 4 5 2 4 42 43 85 14 F
31 Nick Calucchia Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:03 5 9 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 47 44 91 20 F
32 Michael Cavanaugh Normal (University) 10:03 6 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 48 47 95 24 F
33 Jackson Leffers Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:12 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 3 5 43 40 83 12 F
34 Sam Newton Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:12 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 3 6 41 45 86 15 F
35 Drew Frierdich Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:12 5 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 44 45 89 18 F
36 Andrew Woodward Normal (University) 10:12 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 6 8 3 5 4 4 5 5 39 45 84 13 F
37 David Hutson Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:21 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 9 4 3 3 38 38 76 5 F
38 Ben Dotson Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:21 4 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 7 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 44 46 90 19 F
39 Miles Roland Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:21 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 7 4 5 5 3 3 4 39 42 81 10 F
40 Jackson Yoder Normal (University) 10:21 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 42 37 79 8 F
41 Lucas Siebers Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:30 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 7 3 5 6 6 4 5 41 45 86 15 F
42 Zach Buscher Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:30 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 4 36 36 72 1 F
43 Carter Etheridge Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:30 5 9 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 47 43 90 19 F
44 Reece Tennison Normal (University) 10:30 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 6 7 9 5 4 4 5 5 2 3 44 44 88 17 F
45 Alex McCulla Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:39 5 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 34 35 69 -2 F
46 Mikey Wales Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:39 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 38 35 73 2 F
47 Reid Taylor Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:39 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 37 74 3 F
48 Brevin Knight Normal (University) 10:39 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 5 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 40 37 77 6 F
49 Damien McMullan Champaign (Centennial) 10:48 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 40 44 84 13 F
50 Caleb Alter Princeton 10:48 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 4 3 5 43 43 86 15 F
51 Jackson Gray Canton 10:48 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 43 39 82 11 F
52 Grant Reid Maroa (M.-Forsyth) 10:48 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 47 47 94 23 F
53 Clay Alewelt Rochester 10:57 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 3 5 40 39 79 8 F
54 Seth Winchell Geneseo 10:57 5 7 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 44 42 86 15 F
55 Jack Hammerton Peoria (Richwoods) 10:57 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 41 39 80 9 F
56 Payton Dunahee Fairbury (Prairie Central) 10:57 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 42 38 80 9 F
57 Anthoney Hordesky Morton 9:00* 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 9 4 5 5 5 4 6 47 49 96 25 F
58 Evan Sedlacek Washington 9:00* 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 51 42 93 22 F
59 Patrick McCraith Lincoln 9:00* 7 5 4 7 6 5 4 7 5 5 9 5 4 5 7 6 4 6 50 51 101 30 F
60 Nolan Rink Bloomington (H.S.) 9:00* 6 6 10 5 5 5 6 6 5 8 6 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 54 47 101 30 F
61 Bailey Stode Morton 9:09* 6 8 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 47 45 92 21 F



62 Kody Hofer Washington 9:09* 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 44 47 91 20 F
63 Adam Dean Lincoln 9:09* 7 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 7 6 5 6 5 4 2 5 49 44 93 22 F
64 Alec Imhof Bloomington (H.S.) 9:09* 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 46 47 93 22 F
65 Andrew Osing Morton 9:18* 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 44 46 90 19 F
66 Nathan Sporrer Washington 9:18* 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 47 45 92 21 F
67 Lucas Konczyk Lincoln 9:18* 6 7 6 6 5 3 3 6 4 5 9 8 4 6 5 5 5 4 46 51 97 26 F
68 Sam Rink Bloomington (H.S.) 9:18* 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 44 47 91 20 F
69 Collin Roche Morton 9:27* 4 4 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 44 42 86 15 F
70 Sam Pershing Washington 9:27* 5 7 5 4 5 3 3 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 44 43 87 16 F
71 Chance McCumber Lincoln 9:27* 4 8 7 7 4 3 4 8 7 5 7 7 4 5 8 5 5 5 52 51 103 32 F
72 Jacob Barger Bloomington (H.S.) 9:27* 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 4 5 42 44 86 15 F
73 Cade Coon Morton 9:36* 4 4 6 5 5 3 3 5 4 7 5 5 4 7 7 5 4 5 39 49 88 17 F
74 Tyler Bass Washington 9:36* 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 7 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 43 45 88 17 F
75 Dylan Singleton Lincoln 9:36* 5 7 7 3 7 5 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 48 42 90 19 F
76 Jacob Sutton Bloomington (H.S.) 9:36* 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 39 36 75 4 F
77 Connor Vicary Morton 9:45* 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 40 37 77 6 F
78 Bryce Brecklin Washington 9:45* 5 8 6 5 4 2 3 6 6 7 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 6 45 46 91 20 F
79 Justin Long Lincoln 9:45* 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 40 43 83 12 F
80 TJ Barger Bloomington (H.S.) 9:45* 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 34 34 68 -3 F
81 T.J. McManaman Stanford (Olympia) 9:54* 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 44 49 93 22 F
82 Michael Hunter Bartonville (Limestone) 9:54* 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 8 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 40 49 89 18 F
83 Aden Emery Canton 9:54* 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 37 46 83 12 F
84 Mike Pemberton Rochester 9:54* 6 8 7 7 6 4 4 4 7 8 7 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 53 50 103 32 F
85 Zach Greening Metamora 10:03* 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 8 5 7 5 5 7 5 4 6 52 52 104 33 F
86 Payton Stewart East Peoria 10:03* 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 6 6 3 4 6 5 2 5 40 41 81 10 F
87 Jacob Thomas Stanford (Olympia) 10:03* 7 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 10 7 7 7 6 4 6 52 59 111 40 F
88 Ben Templeton Galesburg (H.S.) 10:03* 4 4 5 5 6 2 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 9 43 48 91 20 F
89 Tyler Davis Maroa (M.-Forsyth) 10:12* 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 7 5 8 7 5 5 6 4 4 5 44 49 93 22 F
90 Triston Dugger Bartonville (Limestone) 10:12* 5 6 7 4 6 7 3 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 50 44 94 23 F
91 Hunter Berges Stanford (Olympia) 10:12* 5 6 6 4 8 5 5 5 6 8 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 50 50 100 29 F
92 Zach Henderson Geneseo 10:12* 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 5 7 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 47 46 93 22 F
93 Trey VanWinkle Rantoul 10:21* 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 39 40 79 8 F
94 Trey Bazzell Fairbury (Prairie Central) 10:21* 4 7 5 5 6 3 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 9 5 3 5 45 43 88 17 F
95 Griffin Brunner Pontiac 10:21* 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 8 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 50 42 92 21 F
96 Matt Horner Urbana (H.S.) 10:21* 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 8 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 44 44 88 17 F
97 Danny Ford Geneseo 10:30* 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 41 43 84 13 F
98 Casey Dillman Rantoul 10:30* 5 7 7 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 49 41 90 19 F
99 Eli Strawn Princeton 10:30* 7 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 7 5 6 3 6 7 5 3 4 47 46 93 22 F
100 Ben Drendel Rochester 10:30* 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 41 43 84 13 F
101 Lucas Weller Springfield (Lanphier) 10:39* 7 5 6 6 5 4 8 6 6 6 8 10 4 5 8 8 4 5 53 58 111 40 F
102 Dakota Watson East Peoria 10:39* 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 40 40 80 9 F
103 Jalen Childs Rantoul 10:39* 6 5 6 8 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 51 45 96 25 F
104 Tate Otten Bartonville (Limestone) 10:39* 4 7 5 5 5 9 4 6 8 7 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 53 44 97 26 F
105 Austin Siegrist East Peoria 10:48* 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 38 41 79 8 F
106 Jacob Oderwald Metamora 10:48* 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 8 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 7 44 49 93 22 F
107 Carson Friedman Fairbury (Prairie Central) 10:48* 5 6 10 5 7 3 5 5 7 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 53 47 100 29 F
108 Carson Schmid Clinton 10:48* 5 4 5 11 5 5 6 7 7 7 8 5 5 6 7 5 6 8 55 57 112 41 F
109 Peyton Cheek Pontiac 10:57* 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 45 44 89 18 F
110 Jason Runbom Galesburg (H.S.) 10:57* 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 7 4 4 42 46 88 17 F
111 Jamie Reinhardt Princeton 10:57* 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 47 42 89 18 F
112 Tyler Seymour Metamora 10:57* 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 6 46 42 88 17 F



DO NOT CHANGE ANYTHING ON THIS SHEET Par 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 35 36 71
Pos Player School Time 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT IN TOT (+/-) Teams Score (+/-) 5th 6th Top 10 Advancing Individuals

1 TJ Barger Bloomington (H.S.) 9:45* 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 34 34 68 -3 F Quincy (Notre Dame) 308 24 86 94 Name School Score (+/-)
2 Alex McCulla Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:39 5 4 5 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 6 3 2 4 5 4 3 4 34 35 69 -2 F Peoria (Notre Dame) 316 32 90 92 TJ Barger Bloomington (H.S.) 68 -3
3 Braeden Duncan Macomb 9:45 4 4 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 32 39 71 0 F Macomb 318 34 84 84 Reid Taylor Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 74 3
4 Zach Buscher Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:30 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 3 4 36 36 72 1 F Bloomington (H.S.) 320 36 93 101 Jacob Sutton Bloomington (H.S.) 75 4
5 Mikey Wales Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:39 4 4 4 5 6 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 3 4 38 35 73 2 F Normal (University) 323 39 88 95 Brevin Knight Normal (University) 77 6
6 Reid Taylor Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:39 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 37 37 74 3 F Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 334 50 91 95 Connor Vicary Morton 77 6
7 Jacob Sutton Bloomington (H.S.) 9:36* 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 2 4 39 36 75 4 F Dunlap 340 56 88 99 Justin McCoy Champaign (Central) 78 7
8 David Hutson Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:21 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 9 4 3 3 38 38 76 5 F Morton 341 57 92 96 Clay Alewelt Rochester 79 8
9 Brevin Knight Normal (University) 10:39 4 5 4 4 5 2 4 5 7 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 40 37 77 6 F Champaign (Central) 346 62 98 108 Jackson Yoder Normal (University) 79 8

10 Connor Vicary Morton 9:45* 4 6 4 5 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 4 40 37 77 6 F Washington 357 73 92 93 Austin Siegrist East Peoria 79 8
11 Justin McCoy Champaign (Central) 9:45 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 39 39 78 7 F Springfield (H.S.) 360 76 98 100 Trey VanWinkle Rantoul 79 8
12 Clay Alewelt Rochester 10:57 4 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 3 3 5 40 39 79 8 F Lincoln 363 79 101 103
13 Jackson Yoder Normal (University) 10:21 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 42 37 79 8 F
14 Austin Siegrist East Peoria 10:48* 4 5 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 38 41 79 8 F Macomb Front Back 18 (+/-)
15 Trey VanWinkle Rantoul 10:21* 4 7 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 39 40 79 8 F Connor Watson 42 41 83 12
16 Connor Hamm Macomb 9:36 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 41 39 80 9 F Blaine Sutton 43 41 84 13
17 Payton Dunahee Fairbury (Prairie Central) 10:57 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 42 38 80 9 F Griffin Taylor 35 49 84 13
18 Dakota Watson East Peoria 10:39* 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 40 40 80 9 F Jack Lockard 41 43 84 13
19 Jack Hammerton Peoria (Richwoods) 10:57 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 41 39 80 9 F Connor Hamm 41 39 80 9
20 Ross Thompson Quincy (Notre Dame) 9:54 4 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 43 37 80 9 F Braeden Duncan 32 39 71 0
21 Payton Stewart East Peoria 10:03* 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 6 4 6 6 3 4 6 5 2 5 40 41 81 10 F Low 4 318 34
22 Kyle Fairfield Dunlap 9:36 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 6 42 39 81 10 F
23 Miles Roland Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:21 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 6 7 4 5 5 3 3 4 39 42 81 10 F Springfield (H.S.) Front Back 18 (+/-)
24 Jackson Gray Canton 10:48 4 5 5 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 43 39 82 11 F Charlie Roberts 46 46 92 21
25 Aden Emery Canton 9:54* 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 37 46 83 12 F Brian Becker 49 49 98 27
26 Justin Long Lincoln 9:45* 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 40 43 83 12 F Austen Floyd 47 53 100 29
27 Connor Watson Macomb 9:00 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 6 42 41 83 12 F Jake Baldin 39 53 92 21
28 Peyton Woods Springfield (H.S.) 9:45 5 5 5 5 4 3 2 6 8 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 43 40 83 12 F Joseph Crum 45 48 93 22
29 Jake Swartz Normal (University) 9:54 4 6 6 4 5 4 3 6 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 43 40 83 12 F Peyton Woods 43 40 83 12
30 Jackson Leffers Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:12 4 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 3 5 43 40 83 12 F Low 4 360 76
31 Jack Lockard Macomb 9:27 6 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 7 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 41 43 84 13 F
32 Griffin Taylor Macomb 9:18 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 8 4 5 6 4 7 35 49 84 13 F Dunlap Front Back 18 (+/-)
33 Blaine Sutton Macomb 9:09 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 3 7 5 4 3 5 43 41 84 13 F Logan Nelson 51 48 99 28
34 Damien McMullan Champaign (Centennial) 10:48 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 40 44 84 13 F Cole Thierer 45 41 86 15
35 Andrew Woodward Normal (University) 10:12 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 5 6 8 3 5 4 4 5 5 39 45 84 13 F Jack Steinkoenig 43 45 88 17
36 Danny Ford Geneseo 10:30* 4 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 41 43 84 13 F Eli Lanser 43 45 88 17
37 Ben Drendel Rochester 10:30* 6 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 5 41 43 84 13 F Kyle Fairfield 42 39 81 10
38 Jack Cekander Dunlap 9:45 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 5 7 4 3 5 44 41 85 14 F Jack Cekander 44 41 85 14
39 Wade Schacht Champaign (Central) 9:36 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 41 44 85 14 F Low 4 340 56
40 Gavin Smith Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:03 4 6 5 4 6 3 3 5 6 7 7 6 4 4 4 5 2 4 42 43 85 14 F
41 Collin Roche Morton 9:27* 4 4 5 6 4 7 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 7 4 3 4 44 42 86 15 F Champaign (Central) Front Back 18 (+/-)
42 Jacob Barger Bloomington (H.S.) 9:27* 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 7 5 4 6 4 4 5 42 44 86 15 F Jake Lehr 49 49 98 27
43 Cole Thierer Dunlap 9:09 5 5 6 5 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 5 45 41 86 15 F Evan Czys 45 48 93 22
44 Caleb Alter Princeton 10:48 4 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 4 3 5 43 43 86 15 F Charlie Cekander 54 54 108 37
45 Lucas Siebers Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:30 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 7 3 5 6 6 4 5 41 45 86 15 F Cam Baker 42 48 90 19
46 Sam Newton Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:12 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 3 5 7 4 3 6 41 45 86 15 F Wade Schacht 41 44 85 14
47 Seth Winchell Geneseo 10:57 5 7 4 5 6 3 5 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 4 44 42 86 15 F Justin McCoy 39 39 78 7
48 Sam Pershing Washington 9:27* 5 7 5 4 5 3 3 5 7 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 44 43 87 16 F Low 4 346 62
49 Matt Horner Urbana (H.S.) 10:21* 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 8 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 44 44 88 17 F
50 Jack Steinkoenig Dunlap 9:18 3 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 3 5 43 45 88 17 F Quincy (Notre Dame) Front Back 18 (+/-)
51 Cade Coon Morton 9:36* 4 4 6 5 5 3 3 5 4 7 5 5 4 7 7 5 4 5 39 49 88 17 F Ross Thompson 43 37 80 9
52 Reece Tennison Normal (University) 10:30 8 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 6 7 9 5 4 4 5 5 2 3 44 44 88 17 F Sam Frericks 49 45 94 23
53 Jason Runbom Galesburg (H.S.) 10:57* 5 5 6 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 7 4 4 42 46 88 17 F Jackson Leffers 43 40 83 12
54 Eli Lanser Dunlap 9:27 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 7 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 43 45 88 17 F David Hutson 38 38 76 5
55 Tyler Bass Washington 9:36* 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 6 6 7 4 3 5 5 5 4 6 43 45 88 17 F Lucas Siebers 41 45 86 15
56 Trey Bazzell Fairbury (Prairie Central) 10:21* 4 7 5 5 6 3 4 4 7 5 4 4 4 4 9 5 3 5 45 43 88 17 F Alex McCulla 34 35 69 -2
57 Tyler Seymour Metamora 10:57* 5 7 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 6 46 42 88 17 F Low 4 308 24
58 Jamie Reinhardt Princeton 10:57* 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 47 42 89 18 F
59 Peyton Cheek Pontiac 10:57* 7 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 45 44 89 18 F Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) Front Back 18 (+/-)
60 Michael Hunter Bartonville (Limestone) 9:54* 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 8 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 40 49 89 18 F Trey Zappa 45 50 95 24
61 Drew Frierdich Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:12 5 7 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 44 45 89 18 F Nick Calucchia 47 44 91 20
62 Cam Baker Champaign (Central) 9:27 4 4 7 6 5 3 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 9 5 5 4 42 48 90 19 F Drew Frierdich 44 45 89 18
63 Andrew Osing Morton 9:18* 4 5 7 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 44 46 90 19 F Miles Roland 39 42 81 10
64 Ben Dotson Peoria (Notre Dame) 10:21 4 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 7 7 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 44 46 90 19 F Carter Etheridge 47 43 90 19
65 Dylan Singleton Lincoln 9:36* 5 7 7 3 7 5 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 4 7 3 4 48 42 90 19 F Reid Taylor 37 37 74 3
66 Casey Dillman Rantoul 10:30* 5 7 7 5 6 5 4 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 4 3 49 41 90 19 F Low 4 334 50
67 Carter Etheridge Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:30 5 9 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 3 4 47 43 90 19 F
68 Kody Hofer Washington 9:09* 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 7 5 5 5 7 4 4 5 44 47 91 20 F Peoria (Notre Dame) Front Back 18 (+/-)
69 Ben Templeton Galesburg (H.S.) 10:03* 4 4 5 5 6 2 4 6 7 4 5 6 5 5 6 4 4 9 43 48 91 20 F Rhett Bianchi 43 49 92 21
70 Sam Rink Bloomington (H.S.) 9:18* 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 44 47 91 20 F Gavin Smith 42 43 85 14
71 Bryce Brecklin Washington 9:45* 5 8 6 5 4 2 3 6 6 7 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 6 45 46 91 20 F Sam Newton 41 45 86 15
72 Nick Calucchia Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 10:03 5 9 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 47 44 91 20 F Ben Dotson 44 46 90 19
73 Rhett Bianchi Peoria (Notre Dame) 9:54 6 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 7 4 8 5 5 4 4 43 49 92 21 F Zach Buscher 36 36 72 1
74 Jake Baldin Springfield (H.S.) 9:27 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 7 8 5 8 5 5 5 5 39 53 92 21 F Mikey Wales 38 35 73 2
75 Charlie Roberts Springfield (H.S.) 9:00 5 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 6 3 6 4 5 7 7 5 4 5 46 46 92 21 F Low 4 316 32
76 Nathan Sporrer Washington 9:18* 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 3 5 5 4 4 6 47 45 92 21 F
77 Griffin Brunner Pontiac 10:21* 5 7 4 5 6 5 4 8 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 4 50 42 92 21 F Normal (University) Front Back 18 (+/-)
78 Bailey Stode Morton 9:09* 6 8 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 47 45 92 21 F Jake Swartz 43 40 83 12
79 Zach Henderson Geneseo 10:12* 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 5 7 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 47 46 93 22 F Michael Cavanaugh 48 47 95 24
80 Tyler Davis Maroa (M.-Forsyth) 10:12* 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 7 5 8 7 5 5 6 4 4 5 44 49 93 22 F Andrew Woodward 39 45 84 13
81 Jacob Oderwald Metamora 10:48* 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 8 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 7 44 49 93 22 F Jackson Yoder 42 37 79 8
82 Alec Imhof Bloomington (H.S.) 9:09* 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 6 46 47 93 22 F Reece Tennison 44 44 88 17
83 T.J. McManaman Stanford (Olympia) 9:54* 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 44 49 93 22 F Brevin Knight 40 37 77 6
84 Adam Dean Lincoln 9:09* 7 6 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 4 7 6 5 6 5 4 2 5 49 44 93 22 F Low 4 323 39
85 Evan Czys Champaign (Central) 9:09 5 6 6 5 5 3 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 5 6 45 48 93 22 F
86 Eli Strawn Princeton 10:30* 7 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 7 5 6 3 6 7 5 3 4 47 46 93 22 F Morton Front Back 18 (+/-)
87 Evan Sedlacek Washington 9:00* 6 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 51 42 93 22 F Anthoney Hordesky 47 49 96 25
88 Joseph Crum Springfield (H.S.) 9:36 4 8 6 4 5 4 3 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 3 5 45 48 93 22 F Bailey Stode 47 45 92 21
89 Grant Reid Maroa (M.-Forsyth) 10:48 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 5 47 47 94 23 F Andrew Osing 44 46 90 19
90 Triston Dugger Bartonville (Limestone) 10:12* 5 6 7 4 6 7 3 6 6 5 6 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 50 44 94 23 F Collin Roche 44 42 86 15
91 Sam Frericks Quincy (Notre Dame) 10:03 8 9 5 5 5 3 3 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 49 45 94 23 F Cade Coon 39 49 88 17
92 Trey Zappa Springfield (Sacred Heart Griffin) 9:54 7 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 6 6 6 10 4 4 7 5 3 5 45 50 95 24 F Connor Vicary 40 37 77 6
93 Michael Cavanaugh Normal (University) 10:03 6 7 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 7 6 6 4 6 5 5 4 48 47 95 24 F Low 4 341 57
94 Jalen Childs Rantoul 10:39* 6 5 6 8 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 51 45 96 25 F
95 Anthoney Hordesky Morton 9:00* 5 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 9 4 5 5 5 4 6 47 49 96 25 F Lincoln Front Back 18 (+/-)
96 Tate Otten Bartonville (Limestone) 10:39* 4 7 5 5 5 9 4 6 8 7 5 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 53 44 97 26 F Patrick McCraith 50 51 101 30
97 Lucas Konczyk Lincoln 9:18* 6 7 6 6 5 3 3 6 4 5 9 8 4 6 5 5 5 4 46 51 97 26 F Adam Dean 49 44 93 22
98 Brian Becker Springfield (H.S.) 9:09 4 5 8 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 6 8 5 4 5 49 49 98 27 F Lucas Konczyk 46 51 97 26
99 Jake Lehr Champaign (Central) 9:00 6 7 6 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 8 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 49 49 98 27 F Chance McCumber 52 51 103 32
100 Logan Nelson Dunlap 9:00 6 8 5 5 5 4 5 7 6 6 8 5 3 5 7 4 5 5 51 48 99 28 F Dylan Singleton 48 42 90 19
101 Carson Friedman Fairbury (Prairie Central) 10:48* 5 6 10 5 7 3 5 5 7 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 6 53 47 100 29 F Justin Long 40 43 83 12
102 Hunter Berges Stanford (Olympia) 10:12* 5 6 6 4 8 5 5 5 6 8 6 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 50 50 100 29 F Low 4 363 79
103 Austen Floyd Springfield (H.S.) 9:18 5 8 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 7 5 7 6 5 4 7 47 53 100 29 F
104 Patrick McCraith Lincoln 9:00* 7 5 4 7 6 5 4 7 5 5 9 5 4 5 7 6 4 6 50 51 101 30 F Washington Front Back 18 (+/-)
105 Nolan Rink Bloomington (H.S.) 9:00* 6 6 10 5 5 5 6 6 5 8 6 6 4 5 6 4 3 5 54 47 101 30 F Evan Sedlacek 51 42 93 22
106 Mike Pemberton Rochester 9:54* 6 8 7 7 6 4 4 4 7 8 7 5 5 5 6 5 4 5 53 50 103 32 F Kody Hofer 44 47 91 20
107 Chance McCumber Lincoln 9:27* 4 8 7 7 4 3 4 8 7 5 7 7 4 5 8 5 5 5 52 51 103 32 F Nathan Sporrer 47 45 92 21
108 Zach Greening Metamora 10:03* 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 8 5 7 5 5 7 5 4 6 52 52 104 33 F Sam Pershing 44 43 87 16
109 Charlie Cekander Champaign (Central) 9:18 9 7 6 5 5 4 4 6 8 6 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 10 54 54 108 37 F Tyler Bass 43 45 88 17
110 Lucas Weller Springfield (Lanphier) 10:39* 7 5 6 6 5 4 8 6 6 6 8 10 4 5 8 8 4 5 53 58 111 40 F Bryce Brecklin 45 46 91 20
111 Jacob Thomas Stanford (Olympia) 10:03* 7 6 7 5 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 10 7 7 7 6 4 6 52 59 111 40 F Low 4 357 73
112 Carson Schmid Clinton 10:48* 5 4 5 11 5 5 6 7 7 7 8 5 5 6 7 5 6 8 55 57 112 41 F

Bloomington (H.S.) Front Back 18 (+/-)
Nolan Rink 54 47 101 30
Alec Imhof 46 47 93 22
Sam Rink 44 47 91 20
Jacob Barger 42 44 86 15



Jacob Sutton 39 36 75 4
TJ Barger 34 34 68 -3

Low 4 320 36


